
First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Attended
Angela Nixon info@impaccct.org President/Dir. of Operations Progressive Impaccct, Inc. Yes
samantha rosenberg slrosenberg12@gmail.com Y
Josh Landreth landreth.josh@ctx.sysco.com Sysco Central Texas Y
Laura Feldman lfeldman@centraltexasfoodbank.org Central Texas Food Bank Y
Chris McCormick development@streetyouthministry.org Development Director Street Youth MInistry Y
Joi Chevalier joi@cooksnook.net www.cooksnook.net Y

APH Staff Present
Angela Baucom angela.baucom@austintexas.gov
Kiara Price kiara.price@austintexas.gov
Natasha Ponczek Shoemake natasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov
Annabel Osburn annabel.osburn@austintexas.gov
Ashlee Kraus ashlee.kraus@austintexas.gov

RFA 2021 - 008 College Food Access -Pre-Bid Meeting - TEAMS Meeting
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